
Memo 
Date: June 14, 2016 

To: Michael E. Holland, City Manager 

From: Mike Maier, City Clerk 

Re: Scheduled Holidays for Fiscal Year 2016/2017 

City employees shall have the following days off: 

Independence Day Holiday     Monday, July 4, 2016 

Labor Day Holiday      Monday, September 5, 2016 

Veteran’s Day Holiday     Friday, November 11, 2016 

Thanksgiving Day Holiday     Thursday, November 24, 2016 

Day following Thanksgiving Day Holiday   Friday, November 25, 2016 

Winter Holiday Closure     Friday, December 23, 2016 

Christmas Day Holiday     Monday, December 26, 2016 

Winter Holiday Closure     Tuesday, December 27, 2016 

Winter Holiday Closure     Wednesday, December 28, 2016 

Winter Holiday Closure     Thursday, December 29, 2016 

Winter Holiday Closure     Friday, December 30, 2016 

New Year’s Day Holiday     Monday, January 2, 2017 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday    Monday, January 16, 2017 

Presidents’ Day Holiday     Monday, February 20, 2017 

Memorial Day Holiday      Monday, May 29, 2017 


